Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
UTK-532
Introduction
UTK-532 features as modular design computing system equipped with wide format, touch based LCD panel. It is easy to integrate key peripherals as KIOSK systems for diversified
self-service and interactive signage deploy in different application areas. The systems deliver updated information with well-designed interactive interfaces, fully ensure relevant content
and targeted promotions are delivered. UTK-500 series touch panel computers are the best investments to enhance user satisfaction, further brand equity, and maximize business profits.
Specifications

All product specifications are subject to change without notice, * identify as optional function Last updated: 22-Aug-2019
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UTK-532FP-APP10E 31.5", P-CAP T/S, Core i5-6300U, 4GB RAM, Thermal Printer, 2D Barcode Reader, NFC, Portrait
UTK-532FP-ALP10E 31.5", P-CAP T/S, Core i5-6300U, 4GB RAM, Thermal Printer, 2D Barcode Reader, NFC, Landscape
UTK-532GP-APP10E 31.5", P-CAP T/S, Pentium N4200, 4GB RAM, Thermal Printer, 2D Barcode Reader, NFC, Portrait
UTK-532GP-ALP10E 31.5", P-CAP T/S, Pentium N4200, 4GB RAM, Thermal Printer, 2D Barcode Reader, NFC, Landscape
Dimensions
landscape
Portrait
Unit: mm